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Event-No. 201
50m Breaststroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:53.83
2 Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:53.17
3 Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:51.56
4 Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:49.50
5 Karolin Philipp 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:49.77
6 Meggan Rusko 2008 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:51.61
7 Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:53.33
8 Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:56.60
9

Heat 2
0
1 Mila Sofie Brade 2007 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:47.84
2 Celina Voigt 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:47.26
3 Mia Motczinski 2007 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 00:46.52
4 Jenny Kunz 2007 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:45.63
5 Helene Sachs 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:45.68
6 Sofie Boguslavska 2007 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:46.75
7 Charline Böhme 2007 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:47.41
8 Hilda Andersson 2007 SWE Varberg Sim 00:49.00
9

Heat 3
0
1 Sofie A. Wolf 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:41.06
2 Nelia Will 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:40.33
3 Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.75
4 Paulina Schulz 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.84
5 Pauline Fleck 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:38.88
6 Helena Rabea Cron 2006 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:39.81
7 Saskia Gleichforsch 2006 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH) 00:40.93
8 Ira Helene Hünnebeck 2006 GER Potsdamer SV 00:41.20
9

Event-No. 202
50m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:43.75
2 Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:42.16
3 Jordi Bremmers 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:41.43
4 Sascha Macht 2006 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:39.15
5 Karl Bülow 2006 GER SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (Team M-V)00:39.36
6 Jan Malte Gräfe 2007 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 00:41.70
7 Patric Bierwagen 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:42.28
8 Fiete Maximilian Deißler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:43.93
9

Heat 2
0
1 Tristan Hoffmann 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:42.51
2 Pablo Gustafsson 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:40.88
3 Jeremy Kunz 2005 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:40.03
4 Niklas Andersson 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:37.94
5 Robert E Falborg Pedersen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Idræts Forening 00:38.07
6 Leander Scheer 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:40.49
7 Julius Andersson 2005 SWE Varberg Sim 00:41.83
8 Anton Ritter 2005 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:42.70
9
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Event-No. 202
50m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 3
0
1 Milan Schmalz 2004 GER Preetzer TSV 00:37.87
2 Olle Pettersson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:37.20
3 Alan Jovic 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:36.82
4 Elias Marius Elsgaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:34.37
5 Christos Darginidis 2004 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter 00:35.88
6 Tobias Gründer 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:36.88
7 Linus Merten Simonides 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.78
8 Mads Iversen 2004 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:38.57
9

Heat 4
0
1 Alfred Feldskov 2003 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:36.29
2 Kim Doan Nguyen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:35.76
3 Finn Arik Schwermer 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:35.11
4 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:34.73
5 Mark Niklas Kuhlmann 2003 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:34.96
6 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:35.18
7 Jonas Böcklein 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:35.90
8 Tobias Svenningsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.36
9

Event-No. 205
100m Individual Medley Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Amanda Busk Olesen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:19.39
2 Hildur Andersson 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:17.94
3 Maja Björnström 2005 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:15.65
4 Emma König 2005 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:12.56
5 Fenja Romanski 2005 DEN Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 01:15.44
6 Alva Landälv 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:17.26
7 Lisa Sophie Kraus 2005 GER SG Wiste (HH) 01:18.18
8 Liv Bexell 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:19.94
9

Heat 2
0
1 Maya Schwabe 2004 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:14.38
2 Elsa Andersson 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:13.99
3 Nina Podric 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:13.20
4 Amalie Staghøj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.08
5 Christina M. Glargaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.10
6 Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:13.56
7 Svenja Jensen 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:14.35
8 Nicoline Dyrman 2004 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:14.53
9

Heat 3
0
1 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:12.79
2 Louise Sjørup Jensen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:12.44
3 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:11.13
4 Michelle Kramer Andersen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:09.49
5 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:09.58
6 Siri Bokander 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:12.09
7 Mara Anders 2003 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:12.56
8 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:13.01
9
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Event-No. 205
100m Individual Medley Women Final
Heat 4
0
1 Andrea Paaske 2001 DEN Roskilde Svømning 01:10.59
2 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:09.07
3 Hannah-Katharina Schewe 2001 GER SV TuS 1925 Herten 01:08.47
4 Ellen Nielsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:05.46
5 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:08.05
6 Maria Møller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.71
7 Astrid Nielsen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:09.51
8 Marie Christensen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 01:10.66
9

Heat 5
0
1 Laura Mathilde Elkjær 1998 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:09.29
2 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:08.54
3 Nanna Bjørk Barkardottir 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.22
4 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.07
5 Matilde Schrøder 1996 DEN H2Odense 01:05.40
6 Tatjana Barke 1994 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:08.42
7 Annemarie Augustin 2000 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:09.13
8 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:09.38
9

Event-No. 206
100m Individual Medley Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:07.78
2 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:05.27
3 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:03.90
4 Nikolay Pribysh 2002 RUS Moscow Swimming Club 01:02.93
5 Emil Kernen 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:03.72
6 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:04.81
7 Jesper Torben Sievers 2002 GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:07.25
8 Fredrik Nilsson 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:08.14
9

Heat 2
0
1 Magnus Funder 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:04.96
2 Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:04.20
3 John Aldrin 2001 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:02.67
4 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.75
5 Mads Sørensen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:02.39
6 Anders Rasmussen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:04.18
7 Jakob Grene 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.92
8 Niclas Kopf 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:05.74
9

Heat 3
0
1 Florain Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:02.27
2 Tim Rebentisch 2000 GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:01.48
3 Mikkel Thagaard Jakobsen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:00.11
4 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:59.31
5 Magnus B. Høgild 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.52
6 Christian Holm Jørgensen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.94
7 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:01.83
8 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.38
9
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Event-No. 206
100m Individual Medley Men Final
Heat 4
0
1 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:00.50
2 Nils Frese 1984 GER SGS Hannover 00:59.55
3 Lennard Juhra 1997 GER Potsdamer SV 00:59.10
4 Magnus Jákupsson 1994 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:56.77
5 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:57.67
6 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.34
7 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:59.56
8 Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.60
9

Event-No. 207
50m Backstroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Helena Göde 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:46.41
2 Karolin Philipp 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:45.37
3 Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:44.15
4 Gina Losensky 2008 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:42.93
5 Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:43.67
6 Finja Kleinert 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:45.01
7 Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:45.65
8 Anna Leena Tielmann 2008 GER Hamburger SC 00:46.82
9

Heat 2
0
1 Mia Motczinski 2007 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 00:42.14
2 Mai Wellingerhof 2007 GER Hamburger SC 00:41.52
3 Kimberly Steffens 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:40.15
4 Mila Sofie Brade 2007 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:39.37
5 Lotte Pauline Zingler 2007 GER SV Zschopau (TW) 00:39.60
6 Helene Sachs 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:40.30
7 Jasmin Sylvester 2007 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:41.88
8 Sofie Boguslavska 2007 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:42.47
9

Heat 3
0
1 Filippa Sjögren 2006 SWE Varberg Sim 00:38.34
2 Ira Helene Hünnebeck 2006 GER Potsdamer SV 00:37.46
3 Sofie A. Wolf 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.25
4 Nelia Will 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:33.56
5 Paulina Schulz 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:36.09
6 Sophie Niethe 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:37.39
7 Lydia Körner 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:37.98
8 Sveda Naima Grude 2006 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:38.45
9
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Event-No. 208
50m Backstroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Christoph Straßburger 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:37.71
2 Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:37.45
3 Sascha Macht 2006 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:35.69
4 Jannes Marten Pufahl 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 00:33.45
5 Per Odrich 2006 DEN Swim Team Neptun 00:35.52
6 Karl Bülow 2006 GER SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (Team M-V)00:36.99
7 Jordi Bremmers 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:37.55
8 Finn Taubert 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:38.59
9

Heat 2
0
1 Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:34.97
2 Jules Bohnert 2005 GER SG TSB/08 Flensburg 00:34.71
3 Valdemar Menck Nielsen 2005 DEN Helsingør Svømmeklub 00:34.50
4 Aaron Leupold 2005 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:33.01
5 William Bendix Schmidt 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Idræts Forening 00:34.03
6 Arvid Kvorning 2005 SWE Varberg Sim 00:34.69
7 Jacob Langell 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:34.75
8 Jeremy Kunz 2005 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:35.52
9

Heat 3
0
1 Olle Olsson 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:34.39
2 Oscar Pedersen 2004 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:34.21
3 Alan Jovic 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:32.71
4 Linus Merten Simonides 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:31.72
5 Erik Thielicke 2004 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:31.92
6 Paul Panzer 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:33.64
7 Elias Marius Elsgaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:34.36
8 Tobias Gründer 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:34.57
9

Heat 4
0
1 Mark Niklas Kuhlmann 2003 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:32.90
2 Jesko Oliver Rosenkranz 2003 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:32.69
3 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:31.26
4 Arvid Nilsson 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:30.54
5 Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:31.03
6 Benedict Völker 2003 GER SV Nordhausen 90 00:31.62
7 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:32.72
8 Anton Rautiainen 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:33.53
9

Event-No. 209
100m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Karoline Prang Andersen 2005 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:22.80
2 Veronique König 2005 GER SV Nordhausen 90 01:21.78
3 Hildur Andersson 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:20.24
4 Emma König 2005 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:13.87
5 Liv Bexell 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.60
6 Nikki Berggren 2005 SWE Varberg Sim 01:21.43
7 Alva Landälv 2005 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:22.64
8 Leoni Rampas 2005 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:22.81
9
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Event-No. 209
100m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 2
0
1 Natalie Da Silva Jensen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:13.23
2 Elsa Andersson 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:13.22
3 Hannah Neumann 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:11.29
4 Amalie Staghøj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.47
5 Christina M. Glargaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.87
6 Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:12.28
7 Victoria Perleberg 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:13.22
8 Luna Marie Bunk 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:13.28
9

Heat 3
0
1 Camilla Tommerup Sørensen 2003 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:15.00
2 Mara Anders 2003 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:13.85
3 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:09.36
4 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:08.01
5 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:09.07
6 Anastasia Gvozdev 2003 GER TSV Rot-Weiß Lörrach 01:12.02
7 Loreen Jörg 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:14.81
8 Meike Meret Wirth 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:16.60
9

Heat 4
0
1 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:10.57
2 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:09.82
3 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:07.67
4 Ellen Nielsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.41
5 Andrea Paaske 2001 DEN Roskilde Svømning 01:05.97
6 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:09.32
7 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.31
8 Alberte Fie Petersen 2002 DEN Roskilde Svømning 01:10.65
9

Heat 5
0
1 María Fanney Kristjánsdóttir 2000 ISL Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 01:07.51
2 Nanna Bjørk Barkardottir 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:07.31
3 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.69
4 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.37
5 Alina Staffeldt 1995 GER SGS Hannover 01:01.85
6 Tatjana Barke 1994 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:05.34
7 Frederike Weber 2000 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:07.47
8 Susanne Reeg 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:07.65
9

Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Emil Kernen 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:06.37
2 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:04.55
3 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:02.91
4 Nikolay Pribysh 2002 RUS Moscow Swimming Club 00:58.17
5 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:02.60
6 Lennart Piechnick 2002 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:03.22
7 Tobias Boström 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.08
8 Andreas Kronborg 2002 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:06.64
9
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Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 2
0
1 Luis Velasquez 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:05.08
2 Stephan Mitte 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:04.79
3 Joar Modigh 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:01.05
4 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:58.67
5 Magnus Funder 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:00.64
6 Anders Rasmussen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:01.74
7 Dominik Sartison 2001 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:04.90
8 Emil Kragh 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 01:05.46
9

Heat 3
0
1 Tim Rebentisch 2000 GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 00:59.72
2 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:59.37
3 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:58.35
4 Michael Terp Olesen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:55.89
5 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:57.70
6 Mikkel Thagaard Jakobsen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:58.52
7 Magnus B. Høgild 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.63
8 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.16
9

Heat 4
0
1 Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.07
2 Ole Christian Eisenberg 1996 GER SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (Team M-V)00:58.86
3 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:57.03
4 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:56.40
5 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:56.83
6 Lasse Dall 1997 DEN Odder IGF 00:57.54
7 Mathias Bech 1996 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub 00:59.27
8 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.11
9


